Acceed GmbH, Arnoldstr. 19, 40479 Düsseldorf, Germany, www.acceed.com
  19” 8U 10Slots 15” TFT LCD Workstation
  Features
• Compact 8U high Rack Mount Workstatiom
• Front 15’TFT LCD display
• Aluminum front panel and Steel chassis,Meet IP65/NEMA4 Standard

• 250W ATX
• 300W ATX
  Order information
  • IWS-4000BP  8U 19 Rack Mount Workstation W/15’TFT LCD ,W/O Backplane W/O Power
Supply
  • IWS-4000P4-300X  8U 19 Rack Mount Workstation W/15’TFT LCD ,W/CBP-10P4 Backplane
W/300W ATX Power
  • IWS-4000TBP  8U 19Rack Mount Workstation W/15’TFT LCD W/Touch screen, W/O
Backplane W/O Power Supply
  • IWS-4000TP4-300X  8U 19 Rack Mount Workstation W/15’TFT LCD , W/Touch screen,W/CBP-
10P4 Backplane W/300W ATX Power
  • IWS-4000MB-300X  8U 19 Rack Mount Workstation W/15’TFT LCD, W/µATX Slot, W/300W ATX
Power
  • IWS-4000TMB-300X  8U 19 Rack Mount Workstation W/15’TFT LCD , W/Touch screen, W/µATX
Slot, W/300W ATX Power
 2 / 3